## SHRI YASHWANT SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S



## YASHWANT COLLEGE OF NURSING, KODOLI

Tal Panhala, Dist Kolhapur. Maharashtra 416114 Maharashtra Nursing Council & Indian Nursing Council New Delhi

## **VISHAKA COMMITTEE**

## **YEAR 2018-2019**

S\N	NAME	DESIGNATION
1.	MRS.GRACE C.GAIKWAD	PRINCIPAL YASHWANT COLLEGE OF NURSING,KODOLI
2.	MR.VASANT D. PATIL	HON.SECRETARY YSPM,KODOLI
3.	MR.SANJIVKUMAR D. ZADE	ASSISTANT POLICE INSPECTOR,KODOLI
4.	MR. BHAUSO S. AMBEKAR	LEGAL ADVISER
5.	MR.PUNDALIK J. PATIL	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE MEMBER Y.S.P.M
6.	MISS.RASHMI V.KALE	LECTURER YASHWANT COLLEGE OF NURSING,KODOLI
7.	MRS.SONIA R.SHINDE	LECTURER YASHWANT COLLEGE OF NURSING,KODOLI
8.	MR.DIPAK D. PATIL	LECTURER YASHWANT COLLEGE OF NURSING,KODOLI
9.	MR.PRAVIN D. PATIL	OFFICE SUPERITENDENT YASHWANT COLLEGE OF NURSING,KODOLI